Schedule 40 PVC Rigid Conduit
05.08.2024
We light your world™
For Electical Systems
2
Americanlite® offers a complete line of Schedule 40 and 80 Rigid PVC
conduit for Electrical Systems.
For commercial, industrial, and utility usage, Americanlite® Schedule

strength, yet easy to handle and install right on the jobsite.
Packing information
Ordering information
Schedule 40 PVC Rigid Conduit
For Electrical Systems
P
roduct O
verview
   Item        Size Length   Outer Ø  Inner Ø      Min Thickness     Weight
Notes
Model Pieces per bundle Weight per bundle (KGS) CBM per bundle
1/2 25 20.25 0.055
3/4 20 21.60 0.064
1 10 15.90 0.049
1 1/4 6 12.90 0.044
1 1/2 5 12.85 0.047
2 4 13.76 0.057
2 1/2 2 10.92 0.042
AL450000        1/2 3.05 0.840 0.622 0.109   0.81
AL450001       3/4 3.05 1.050 0.824 0.113   1.08
AL450002       1 3.05 1.315 1.049 0.133   1.59
AL450007       1 1/4 3.05 1.660 1.380 0.140   2.15
AL450003       1 1/2 3.05 1.990 1.610 0.145   2.57
AL450004       2 3.05 2.375 2.067 0.154   3.44
AL450005       2 1/2 3.05 2.875 2.469 0.203   5.46
AL450008       3 3.05 3.500 3.068 0.213   7.13
AL450009       3 1/2 3.05 4.000 3.545 0.226   8.56
AL450006       4 3.05 4.500 4.026 0.237 10.12
AL450010       5 3.05 5.563 5.047 0.258 13.68
AL450011       6 3.05 6.625 6.065 0.280 17.73
AL450012       8 3.05 8.625 7.942 0.322 25.18
           (in)   (m)      (in)    (in)      (in)  (kgs)
Model Pieces per bundle Weight per bundle (KGS) CBM per bundle
3 2 14.26 0.061
3 1/2 1 8.56 0.039